County
Name

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Selected -
PCT/Distr
icts

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

Pct.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

VUID

1209452422

1008592516

1008635175

1026732403

1008629927

1211290816

1215792989

1008630911

1008623225

1021211885

1201681541

Voter Name

ALEMAN, FRAN
CESCA
CASIANNA

ALEMAN, SYLV
IA
DOMINGUEZ

ALMAGUER, EU
SEBIA

ALVAREZ,ALI
CE

ALVAREZ, FRA
NCISCO

ALVAREZ, FRA
NKIE

APISA
JR,WILLTAM
TATI

BERMEA, ADEL
LA ANNE

BERMEA, MART
o)

BRASSELL,ES
TELLA

BUNCH, COURT
NEY GAYLE

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CsSM

CsSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1216779562

2200747068

2200172161

1145574510

1008618358

1013047701

2146838949

1008597165

2190096649

2001813121

2127518698

BUNCH, WESLE
Y EUGENE

BUSTAMENTE,
JOHN EDWARD

CASAS,CHRIS
TOPHER

CRUZ, EDGAR
ARNOLD

DELEON, EUSE
BIO

DOUGLAS, ELTI
SA DOUGLAS

DYER, KIANA
OPAL

DYER, ROGER
LYNN

FERNANDEZ, L
ARISSA

FERNANDEZ, L
UCIA

FERNANDEZ, R
ICARDO

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CsSM

CsSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1182709596

2128861708

1008625395

1008616802

1177540458

1012103264

1012106037

1013950218

1008611026

2123542957

2162084210

FLORES
MARQUEDA, RA
YMUNDO
ARTURO

GARCIA, ERMI
NIA ALBAREZ

GARCIA, GRAC
IE

GARCIA,MICH
AEL ANTHONY

GLEITER, RON
AVERY

MCCANN, VIRG
IE BROWN

MEJIA, DAVID

MEJIA, REBEC
CA RIOJAS

MEJIA, ROBER
T

MENDEZ, YVON
NE

MENDIOLA, FL
ORINA MORA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CsSM

CsSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1014717006

1217090479

2168717602

1208887122

2190351083

2149518568

1024622455

1143698407

2200031001

1012074206

1012072712

MILLS
II,MICHAEL
KENNETH

MILLS, MICHA
EL KENNETH

MILLS, MICHA
ELA MARIE

MILLS, MICHE
LLE ANN

MONTANTES, O
SCAR
ALEJANDRO

MONTOYA
JR, JASON
ARTHUR

MONTOYA, JAS
ON ARTHUR

MONTOYA, OLG
A LYDIA

MORGANTTI, LT
SA

NEUBAUER, LE
SLI SHARON

NEUBAUER, RI
CHARD LOUIS

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CsSM

CsSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1008603286

1178314597

2191488615

1008590180

1012107633

1012093629

1215111794

1215064757

1151447325

1195516784

1012094361

OLEJNICAK, J
O ANN

OLEJNICAK,M
ARC T

PASCALE, BEV
ERLY MARIE

PENA, JUAN
JOSE

PERALES,ELT
A

PIERPONT, JO
YCE

PRICE, LORI
KAY

PRICE
V, THOMAS
JEFFERSON

REDUS, JOSHU
A JAMES

REDUS, STEPH
ANIE MARIE

RHODES
JR, DENNIS
COLEMAN

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

CsSM

CsSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1008628248

1217515394

1008634903

1008632987

1008618304

2161693732

2121919692

2121915801

1200827900

1008611660

1129042098

RHODES, MARY
LOU

RICE, TAMMY
MICHELLE

RIOJAS,MADA
LENA N

ROBINSON, JO
HN ELLIS

ROBINSON, SH
ERRIE
MCCANN

RODRIGUEZ
JR, ELOY

RODRIGUEZ, L
EANDRO

RODRIGUEZ,M
ARIA
FILIBERTA

SANTANA, DOR
A ALICIA

SHANNON, WIL
LIAM
EARNEST

SOUTH, HAROL
D WAYNE

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CSM

CSM

CSM

CSM

10

10

10

10

1158991121

2000669623

1022678905

1008613367

SOUTH, TERES
A GAYE

TAMEZ, CHRIS
TINA

VILLASANA, M
ICHAEL JOHN

VILLASANA,V
IOLANDA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



