County Name	Selected - PCT/Distr icts	Pct.	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
GONZALES	CSM	10	1209452422	ALEMAN,FRAN CESCA CASIANNA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008592516	ALEMAN,SYLV IA DOMINGUEZ	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008635175	ALMAGUER,EU SEBIA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1026732403	ALVAREZ,ALI CE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008629927	ALVAREZ,FRA NCISCO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1211290816	ALVAREZ,FRA NKIE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1215792989	APISA JR,WILLIAM TAI	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008630911	BERMEA,ADEL LA ANNE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008623225	BERMEA,MARI O	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1021211885	BRASSELL,ES TELLA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1201681541	BUNCH,COURT NEY GAYLE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1216779562	BUNCH,WESLE Y EUGENE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2200747068	BUSTAMENTE, JOHN EDWARD	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2200172161	CASAS,CHRIS TOPHER	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1145574510	CRUZ,EDGAR ARNOLD	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008618358	DELEON,EUSE BIO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1013047701	DOUGLAS,ELI SA DOUGLAS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2146838949	DYER,KIANA OPAL	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008597165	DYER,ROGER LYNN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2190096649	FERNANDEZ,L ARISSA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2001813121	FERNANDEZ,L UCIA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2127518698	FERNANDEZ,R ICARDO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1182709596	FLORES MARQUEDA,RA YMUNDO ARTURO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2128861708	GARCIA,ERMI NIA ALBAREZ	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008625395	GARCIA,GRAC IE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008616802	GARCIA,MICH AEL ANTHONY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1177540458	GLEITER,RON AVERY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012103264	MCCANN,VIRG IE BROWN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012106037	MEJIA,DAVID	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1013950218	MEJIA,REBEC CA RIOJAS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008611026	MEJIA,ROBER T	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2123542957	MENDEZ,YVON NE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2162084210	MENDIOLA,FL ORINA MORA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1014717006	MILLS II,MICHAEL KENNETH	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1217090479	MILLS,MICHA EL KENNETH	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2168717602	MILLS,MICHA ELA MARIE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1208887122	MILLS,MICHE LLE ANN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2190351083	MONTANTES,O SCAR ALEJANDRO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2149518568	MONTOYA JR, JASON ARTHUR	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1024622455	MONTOYA,JAS ON ARTHUR	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1143698407	MONTOYA,OLG A LYDIA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2200031001	MORGANTI,LI SA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012074206	NEUBAUER,LE SLI SHARON	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012072712	NEUBAUER,RI CHARD LOUIS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1008603286	OLEJNICAK,J O ANN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1178314597	OLEJNICAK,M ARC T	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2191488615	PASCALE,BEV ERLY MARIE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008590180	PENA, JUAN JOSE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012107633	PERALES,ELI A	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012093629	PIERPONT,JO YCE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1215111794	PRICE,LORI KAY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1215064757	PRICE V,THOMAS JEFFERSON	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1151447325	REDUS,JOSHU A JAMES	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1195516784	REDUS,STEPH ANIE MARIE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1012094361	RHODES JR,DENNIS COLEMAN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1008628248	RHODES,MARY LOU	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1217515394	RICE,TAMMY MICHELLE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008634903	RIOJAS,MADA LENA N	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008632987	ROBINSON,JO HN ELLIS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008618304	ROBINSON,SH ERRIE MCCANN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2161693732	RODRIGUEZ JR,ELOY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2121919692	RODRIGUEZ,L EANDRO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2121915801	RODRIGUEZ,M ARIA FILIBERTA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1200827900	SANTANA,DOR A ALICIA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008611660	SHANNON,WIL LIAM EARNEST	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1129042098	SOUTH,HAROL D WAYNE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CSM	10	1158991121	SOUTH,TERES A GAYE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	2000669623	TAMEZ,CHRIS TINA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1022678905	VILLASANA,M ICHAEL JOHN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CSM	10	1008613367	VILLASANA,V IOLANDA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23